APPENDIX CO111

Date: 05/01/2023 Market Drayton Town Council Page 1
Time: 09:17 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/10/2022 and 31/12/2022
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors EVAT Al £ Amount Transaction
03/10/2022 UK Fuels Limited DD215 160.93 26.82 4069 150 134.11 Diesel
03/10/2022 EDF ENERGY DD223 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
03/10/2022 Eon next DD224 8.00 4014 112 8.00 Gas - Towers Lawn
toilets
03/10/2022 Eon next DD225 65.00 4014 112 65.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
03/10/2022 Shire Leasing DD226 265.90 4432 4021 201 221.58 Telephone system
06/10/2022 Royal British Legion Industrie DD214 151.05 2501 4323 301 126.04 Flags and signs
07/10/2022 Accounting and Payroll Station DD213 21.60 360 4023 201 18.00 Stationery
10/10/2022 UK Fuels Limited DD212 7.20 1.20 4089 150 6.00 Fuel
13/10/2022 Amazon - Cayenne Online Limite DD219 6.45 1.08 4023 201 5.37 Wall planner
14/10/2022 Handelsbanken DD210 37.20 4051 201 37.20 Bank Charge -
current account
14/10/2022 Handelsbanken DD211 12.91 4051 201 12.91 Bank Charge -
deposit account
14/10/2022 Disclosure Scotland DD218 25.00 4131 113 25.00 DBS - Santa Event
14/10/2022 ARGOS DD221 15.99 4041 201 15.99 HDMI to DVI cable
14/10/2022 BRITISH GAS DD222 394.73 18.79 4014 202 375.94 Electriv
14/10/2022 Disclosure Scotland DD241 25.00 4007 203 25.00 DBS N Roberts
17/10/2022 UK Fuels Limited DD220 173.46 28.91 4069 150 144.55 Diesel
18/10/2022 Amazon - Nyalkaran Limited DD217 6.99 1.17 4023 201 5.82 Calandar
18/10/2022 Amazon - Amazon Services DD232 44,95 7.52 4041 150 37.43 Mobile phone case
and screen p
18/10/2022 Amazon - Amazon EU s.a.r.|. UK DD233 65.17 10.86 4041 201 54.31 Laminator
19/10/2022 BT DD216 62.94 10.49 4960 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
348 -52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
20/10/2022 PETTY CASH Cash 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
20/10/2022 Cash DD227 30.00 4960 400 30.00 Xmas Stall
348 -30.00 Xmas Stall
6000 400 30.00 Xmas Stall
20/10/2022 EDF ENERGY DD229 98.00 4014 112 98.00 Electric - Newport
Road
20/10/2022 Plus.net DD231 41.69 6.95 4312 201 34.74 Broadband
20/10/2022 Amazon DD240 10.99 4041 150 10.99 Sanding belts
21/10/2022 SSE DD228 1,181.94 192.03 4014 101 989.91 Electric
21/10/2022 Amazon EU S.a.r.l. DD235 10.82 1.80 4041 111 9.02 Strimmer wire
24/10/2022 UK Fuels Limited DD230 56.71 9.45 4069 150 47.26 Diesel
26/10/2022 G Russell MD Canal Volunteer G C559 300.00 4719 207 300.00 Small Grant F&GP
131022 Item 5
26/10/2022 Amazon - Tais Trading Ltd DD238 27.60 464 4900 203 22.96 Flags
26/10/2022 Mower Magic Ltd DD239 1,420.00 236.67 4041 111 1,183.33 Gill Goat SP Leaf
Subtotal Carried Forward: 4,953,22 0.00 631.31 3,138.58



Date: 05/01/2023 Market Drayton Town Council Page 2

Time: 09:17 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/10/2022 and 31/12/2022

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors £ VAT Alc £ Amount Transaction
Vac
27/10/2022 Morrisons DD236 2117 4301 203 11.17 Refreshments
signing cover Xma
4131 113 10.00 Refreshments
signing cover Xma
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 390 BACS Pymnt 16,962.26  16,962.26 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 380
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 393 BACS Pymnt 14,555.56  14,555.56 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 393
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 395 BACS Pymnt 2,198.60 2,198.60 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 395
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 397 BACS Pymnt 4,501.79 4,501.79 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 397
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 399 BACS Pymnt 8,073.30 8,073.30 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 399
31/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 401 BACS Pymnt 10,232.31 10,232.31 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 401
31/10/2022 Salaries & Members Allowance DD234 10,335.34 4001 150 4,757.18 October 2022
4001 201 4,913.11 October 2022
4075 203 665.05 October 2022
31/10/2022 UK Fuels Limited DD237 80.39 13.40 4069 150 66.99 Diesel
01/11/2022 BRITISH GAS DD258 133.31 6.34 4014 202 126.97 Gas
01/11/2022 EDF ENERGY DD268 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
01/11/2022 Eon next DD269 65.00 4014 112 65.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
04/11/2022 BRITISH GAS DD257 291.96 13.90 4014 202 278.06 Electric
07/11/2022 ICO DD255 35.00 4010 201 35.00 Data Protection
07/11/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD256 117.02 19.50 4069 150 97.52 Diesel
08/11/2022 Nisbets DD253 214.33 3572 4960 400 178.61 Equipment
348 -178.61 Equipment
6000 400 178.61 Equipment
09/11/2022 NalLC DD254 38.93 4007 203 38.93 Local Council &
Com Eng-T Mant
10/11/2022 Disclosure Scotland DD263 25.00 4007 203 25.00 DBS - A Sanderson
14/11/2022 Salopian Brass C560 185.00 4131 113 185.00 Brass band
14/11/2022 J Leek C561 600.00 4131 113 600.00 Fire Eating ad
Robots act
14/11/2022 D Rooney C562 450.00 4131 113 450,00 Mad Dom
14/11/2022 J E Williams C563 70.00 4131 113 70.00 Singer
14/11/2022 L Hudson C564 70.00 4131 113 70.00 Singer
14/11/2022 J Stonehold C565 60.00 4131 113 60.00 Singer
14/11/2022 O Lutner C566 70.00 4131 113 70.00 Singer
14/11/2022 L Boughey C567 100.00 4131 113 100.00 Singer
14/11/2022 A Sanderson C568 50.00 4131 113 50.00 Singer
14/11/2022 Ron Popple C569 190.00 4131 113 190.00 Punch and Judy
14/11/2022 D J C Vaughan C570 225.00 4131 113 225.00 Conk the Clown

Subtotal Carried Forward: 7492949 56,523.82 720.17 17,685.50



Date: 05/01/2023
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HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/10/2022 and 31/12/2022
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors £VAT Al £ Amount Transaction
14/11/2022 Benjamin Kellett C571 250.00 4131 113 250.00 Musical Organ
14/11/2022 Handelsbanken DD250 68.80 4051 201 68.80 Bank Charge -
Current account
14/11/2022 Handelsbanken DD251 18.90 4051 201 18.90 Bank Charge -
Deposit account
14/11/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD252 235.57 39.26 4069 150 196.31 Diesel
17/11/2022 Handelsbanken DD249 1.00 4051 201 1.00 Bank Charge -
Current account
17/11/2022 LSD Promotions (stall Hire) Li DD267 3,000.00 500.00 4131 113 2,250.00 Xmas stall hire
4131 113 250.00 Xmas stall hire
331 -250.00 Xmas stall hire
6000 113 250.00 Xmas stall hire
18/11/2022 Amazon Viz-Pro Limited DD246 47.00 7.83 4960 400 39.17 A frame
348 -39.17 A frame
6000 400 39.17 A frame
18/11/2022 EDF ENERGY DD248 98.00 4014 112 98.00 Electric - Newport
Road
19/11/2022 SSE DD243 1,071.68 174,09 4014 101 897.59 Electric
19/11/2022 BT DD247 62.94 10.49 4960 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
348 -52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
21/11/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD244 117.66 19.61 4069 150 98.05 Diesel
21/11/2022 PLUSNET DD245 41.69 6.95 4312 201 34.74 Broadhand
22/11/2022 Kedel Wood Plastic DD242 568.92 84.82 4036 104 300.00 Plastic for benches
41098 104 174.10 Plastic for benches
22/11/2022 Amazon C Tie (UK) Ltd DD260 29.99 5.00 4302 203 24.99 Cable ties
24/11/2022 POZITIVE ENERGY DD261 186.10 8.86 4014 400 177.24 Electric
348 -177.24 Electric
6000 400 177.24 Electric
25/11/2022 Disclosure Scotland DD264 25.00 4007 203 25.00 DBS - W Love
25/11/2022 Shire Leasing DD265 160.16 26.69 4021 201 133.47 Telephone system
25/11/2022 Pozitive Energy DD483 4,83 4014 112 4.83 Gas - Towers Lawn
toilets
28/11/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD262 151.94 2532 4069 150 126.62 Diesel
28/11/2022 Siemens Financial Services Lim DD266 589.99 98.33 4088 201 491.66 Photocopier
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 403 BACS Pymnt 19,334.07  19,334.07 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 403
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 406 BACS Pymnt 18,781.87 18,781.87 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 406
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 407 BACS Pymnt 17,877.18 17.877.18 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 407
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 408 BACS Pymnt 11,581.87 11,581.87 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 408
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 409 BACS Pymnt 13,5646.20 13,546.20 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 409
Subtotal Carried Forward: 162,780.85 137,645.01 1,737.42 23,398.42
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Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors £VAT Alc £ Amount Transaction
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 411 BACS Pymnt 8,012.62 8,012.62 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 411
30/11/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 412 BACS Pymnt 1,351.27 1,351.27 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 412
30/11/2022 Salaries DD259 15,5678.94 4001 150 8,013.67 November 2022
4001 201 6,885.22 November 2022
4075 203 680.05 November 2022
01/12/2022 Eon Next DD288 65.00 4014 112 65.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
01/12/2022 EDF ENERGY DD289 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
02/12/2022 Amazon DD294 50.11 574 4130 113 4437 Christmas
decorations
331 -44.37 Christmas
decorations
6000 113 44.37 Christmas
decorations
05/12/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD272 58.88 9.81 4069 150 49.07 Diesel
05/12/2022 Fire and Safety Centre DD273 291.54 48.59 4041 1M1 242.95 Cabinet
06/12/2022 Supplies Medical DD274 17.55 2.93 4041 150 14.62 Mouthpieces
07/12/2022 PETTY CASH Cash 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
07/12/2022 Cash DD276 50.00 4960 400 50.00 Top up The Zone
petty cash
348 -50.00 Top up The Zone
petty cash
6000 400 50.00 Top up The Zone
petty cash
08/12/2022 BT DD275 599.97 99.99 4021 201 499.98 Telephone
12/12/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD278 187.34 31.22 4068 150 156.12 Diesel
12/12/2022 BRITISH GAS DD279 77.16 8.32 4014 202 68.84 Electric
12/12/2022 Amazon - Universal Silk Screen DD280 5.04 0.84 4041 111 4.20 2 x No Smoking
signs
13/12/2022 The Safety Supply Copmpany DD281 23.87 3.98 4041 111 19.89 2xA board work in
progress
13/12/2022 Nisbets DD282 4317 7.19 4036 112 35.98 2 x Soap
dispensers
14/12/2022 Handelsbanken DD271 8.32 4051 201 8.32 Bank Charge -
deposit account
14/12/2022 Handelsbanken DD277 63.85 4051 201 63.85 Bank Charge -
current account
19/12/2022 Mkt Drayton Senior Citizen Fo C572 250.00 4719 207 250.00 Small Grant
151222 Item 7.FGi
19/12/2022 Mkt Drayton Methodist Minibus C573 250.00 4719 207 250.00 Small Grant F&GP
151222 Item 7
19/12/2022 BT DD283 62.94 1049 4960 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
348 -52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
Subtotal Carried Forward: 190,053.42 147,008.20 1,966.52 41,078.00
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19/12/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD284 57.49 9.58 4069 150 47.91 Diesel
19/12/2022 BRITISH GAS DD290 163.43 8.19 4014 202 155.24 Gas
19/12/2022 SSE DD293 5,334,221 865.60 4014 101 4,468.61 Electric
20/12/2022 POZITIVE ENERGY DD285 8.05 0.38 4014 112 7.67 Gas - Towers
~Lawn toilets
20/12/2022 POZITIVE ENERGY DD287 227.79 10.85 4014 400 216.94 Electric
348 -216.94 Electric
6000 400 216.94 Electric
20/12/2022 PLUSNET DD292 41.69 6.95 4312 201 34.74 Broadband
23/12/2022 Salaries & Members Allowances DD286 10,548.84 4001 150 5,163.04 December 2022
4001 201 4,606.50 December 2022
4075 203 779.30 December 2022
26/12/2022 UK FUELS LIMITED DD291 183.29 30.55 4069 150 152.74 Diesel
31/12/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 413 BACS Pymnt 13,630.21 13,630.21 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 413
31/12/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 415 BACS Pymnt 17,762.04 17,762.04 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 415
31/12/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 416 BACS Pymnt 3,036.10 3,036.10 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 416
Total Payments: 241,046.56 181,437.25 2,898.62 56,710.69



